
Slot starts 16/07/2017 17/07/2017 18/07/2017 19/07/2017 20/07/2017

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45 Micael Jonsson Manuel Graça

10:00 Aingeru Martínez Margarida Soares

10:15 Lorea Flores Kevin Kuehn

10:30 Manuela Abelho Julien Cornut

10:45

11:00

11:15 Christopher Swan Brendan McKie Timo Muotka

11:30 Silvia Monroy Sara Simoes Andreas Bruder

11:45 Anderson Gripp Isabel Pardo  Seena Sahadevan

12:00 Alan Tonin Cláudia Pascoal Vladislav Gulis

12:15 Libe Solagaistua Encarnación Fenoy Halvor Halvorson

12:30 Thibaut Rota Maite Arroita Jeremy Jabiol

12:45 Ellard Hunting Elliot Bastias Jochen Zubrod

13:00 Meritxell Abril Mirco Bundschuh Olatz Pereda

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45 Jack Webster Cristina Canhoto Javier Pérez

15:00 Naiara López-Rojo Joan Artigas Forent Rossi

15:15 André Frainer Mark Gessner Francis Burdon

15:30 Timothy Moulton Sally Entrekin Alice Gossiaux

15:45 Pauline Hervé Ana Lúcia Gonçalves Catherine Yule

16:00 Magali Brosed Rebeca Arias Iame de Sa

16:15 Tadeusz Fleituch Alexander Feckler Lucia Sanches

16:30 Ute Risse-Buhl Fernanda Cássio Maite Burwood

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45
19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

Poster sessions during coffee breaks

Ainara Achurra Michelle Evans-White

Claudia Andrade Javier Martínez-López

Jesús Casas Jon Molinero

Ioar de Guzman Nathalie Tenkiano

Welcome 

mixer

Conference dinner

Plenary Session                    

Verónica Ferreira

Plenary Session                           

Scott Tiegs

Technical 

field 

excursion

Plenary Session                             

Eric Chauvet

Coffee break

Lunch

Workshop:                         

Statistical analysis of 

decomposition curves

Workshop:                               

Litter breakdown as                        

a tool for managers

Closing ceremony

Coffee break

Presentation


